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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-0615

34-1229

81-0641

86-0651

81-0933

84-0039

83-039S

82-0233

85-1108

84-1174

83-1160

84-0677

83-0890

86-0438

82-0567

86-0234

81-1165

84-0419
a

84-0064

82-0901

83-0829

87-0601

83-0738

82-0218

87-0029

84-0921

82-0872

82-0310

84-0254

83-0776

86-0160

83-0924
A

82-0114

37-0108

SURNAME

MUHAMMAD

MULINIX

MULLER

MULLER

HULLER

MULLINEAUX

NULL INS

HULL INS

MULL IS

MUNDY

MUNN

NUNN

HUNN

MURPHEY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURRAY

HURRAY

MURRAY

MURRAY

MURRAY

MURRAY

MURRAY

MURRAY

MURRAY

MYERS

MYERS

MYERS

M A L E S
GIVEN NAME

AL HAKEEM
OKLAHOMA CITY OKLA
*******

JAMES 0
WAUSQN OH

*******

BOOKER TALIAFERRO
U£ST COLUMBIA SC

OERREL ALFONSO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARION DWAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

WAYNE J
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JANES EDWARD
CHAPIN SC

VICTOR F
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHARLES K JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JANES KERRY
LEESVILLE SC

*******

JAMES MICHAEL
COLUMBIA SC

LARRY WAYNE
GASTON SC

VICTOR LEE
APOPKA FLA

*******

THOMAS AUGUSTUS
LEESVILLE SC

*******

DANIEL MACE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVID ROBERT
LEXINGTON SC

DOUGLAS JESSE
GASTON SC

GERALD THOMAS
LEXINGTON SC

HAROLD WILBUR
LEESVILLE SC

JOHN WILLIAM
RIVERDALE GA

TERRANCE J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM TROY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BILLY WENDELL
BENNETT NC

DANIEL JOSEPH
BALLENTINE SC

DONALD ALLAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EUGENE XAVIER
CHARLESTON SC

FRANK A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN B JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARK CHRISTOPHER
LEXINGTON SC

MICHAEL VANALEN
MT PLEASANT SC

THOMAS L JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BILLY: JOE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICHARD NEAL
CAYCE SC

RICKY ALEXANDER
IRMG SC

AGE

47

32

42

29

18

45

42

30

28

30

27

34

37

20

20

18

30

25

32

27

22

23

22

23

23

27

39

21

24

22

31

22

22

27

F E M A L E S

ROBINSON TERESA
BATESBURG SC

GROG A* RC6ECCA A
CAYCE SC

WAY EVELYN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GREEN LUCY LAROSA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GRANT ETHELLEEN
CAYCE SC

HARRISON SYLVIA C
LEXINGTON SC

MAGUIRE LAURA PRISCILLA
CHAPXN SC

MARTIN KATHY S
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TAYLOR LISA KIM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HICKS DEBORAH
LEESVILLE SC

MCMAHAN DQNNIS B
CAYCE SC

BAILEY SHELIA RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MILLEN SANDRA N
LEXINGTON SC

WILSON CAROL LYNN
LEESVILLE SC

RIDGEWAY CYNTHIA LEA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CREECH GLENDA ANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LIVINGSTON LINDA ' WILKINSON
GASTON SC

SULLIVAN LESLIE DEAN
COLUMBIA SC

BENSON MARY JANE
LEESVILLE SC

JOHNSON SUSAN ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ADDY SYLVIA A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SOSEBEE TRACY DENISE
GREENVILLE SC

AVANT JANET LANE
LEXINGTON SC

BOUKNIGHT DE8RA L
BALLENTINE SC

CUNNINGHAM ANGELA SUZETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FAULKS MARGUERITE REGINA
LEXINGTON SC

MILLER DEBORAH RIDGILL
COLUMBIA SC

PEAKE LAURA LYNNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GODWIN EDITH RENEE
IRMO SC

ELLINGTON SUSAN CLAY
COLUMBIA SC

LINENBRINK CATHERINE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JENNINGS JEAN NEAL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BUNDRICK RAHONA DAPHNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MILES RENE MICHELE
IRMO SC

RACE

B

W

8

B

B

W

w

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

8

w

w

wo

V

w

w

w

w

DAT! ISSUED

Mo.

7

12

7

6

10

1

3

3

11

12

12

7

9

5

6

3

12

3

1

9

8

6

7

3

1

9

9

4

3

8

2

9

2

2

Day

2

27

10

6

13

18

25

17

26

10

15

20

13

9

15

20

30

30

30

7

22

10

1

17

6

26

16

8

29

10

27

22

8

5

Year

1982

1934

1981

1986

1981

19S4

1983

19S2

1985

1984

1983

1984

1983

1986

1932

1986

1981

1984

1934

1982

1983

1987

1983

1 982

1987

1934

1982

1982

1984

1983

1986

1983

1932

1987

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

12

7

7

10

2

5

3

11

12

12

7

9

5

6

3

1

5

2

10

8

6

8

3

1

10

9

4

4

8.

3

10

2

2

Day

29

18

4

15

' 4

20

23

27

22

21

28

17

17

13

28

1

19

2

9

23

27

13

13

10

13

24

24

7

13

15

1

27

14

Year

1984

1981

1986

1981

1934

1983

1982

1985

1984

1933

1984

1983

1986

1982

1986

1932

1984

1984

1982

1983

1937

1983

1982

1987

1984

1982

1982

1984

1983

1986

1983

1982

1987

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV M 0 CONNOR JR
CAYCE SC

REV W M GREEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV WILLIAM GREEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
RUTH D NELSON NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV CHARLES WLHCKIE
LEXINGTON SC

ELSIE H DEARWENT NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV SIDNEY NORTON
CHEROKEE SC

THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV CLAUDE THOMPSON
SALUDA COUNTY SC

REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC
CHAPLAIN JAMES R BURROUGHS
RED BANK SC
REV W KANNADAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV RONALD F LACE
LEESVILLE SC

REV DONALD P DAVIS
CAYCE SC
REV EC CROUCH
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV STACY 0 BI8CHMORE
GASTON SC
REV W ROBERT BOROM
COLUMBIA SC
REV RILEY HUCKABY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV L WAYNE WIGGINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
DR W GARY COOPER
GREENVILLE COUNTY

REV EVERETTE INGRAM JR
SOUTH CONGAREE SC J
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV STEVEN M KITTRELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV EUGENE MURRAY
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN R LINCOLN
COLUMBIA SC
REV RONALD 8 BOWER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV J 0 REED JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV J DUDLEY WEAVER JR
COLUMBIA SC
REV QUAY W ADAMS
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

CHAPLAIN WILLIAM H PRICE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV KARL G BERNSDQRFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV STEVEN D JACKSON
FAIRFIELD COUNTY SC
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